m TrailTrophy Bischofsmais
Bischofsmais / 17.09.2021-19.09.2021

Detailed evaluation

Beck, Felix Total time: 48:33.68
Club: DHM RookieRockets
Number: 166
Enduro Rank in course: 213 (of 509)
Best time in course: 39:01.70

Category: Rank in category: 111(of 239)
Men Best time in the category: 39:01.70
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Prolog 1:59.98 99 0:13.25 176 0:13.25 1:59.98 99 0:13.25 176 0:13.25
Stage 1 8:07.85 138 1:45.10 278 1:45.10 10:07.83 133 1:57.45 261 1:57.45
Stage 2 4:56.87 71 0:30.24 127 0:30.24 15:04.70 117 2:22.88 232 2:22.88
Stage 3 6:00.18 127 1:07.61 234 1:09.41 21:04.88 121 3:30.49 228 3:30.49
Stage 4 4:52.82 113 1:01.38 218 1:01.38 25:57.70 114 4:28.71 218 4:28.71
Stage 5 4:09.63 115 0:47.30 206 0:47.30 30:07.33 114 5:14.23 219 5:14.23
Stage 6 4:59.39 96 1:01.94 174 1:01.94 35:06.72 110 6:16.17 213 6:16.17
Stage 7 4:04.07 129 1:10.75 244 1:10.75 39:10.79 114 7:26.92 216 7:26.92
Stage 8 3:21.69 114 0:40.75 216 0:40.75 42:32.48 113 8:06.93 211 8:06.93
Stage 9 6:01.20 131 1:25.67 257 1:25.67 48:33.68 111 9:31.98 213 9:31.98

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




